R\ 2018-04-15
FFcK Sélectif National 3 Slalom Est
\ 20118415 - Qualification - Pontarlier

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie J

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Margaux Barbier Reims Olympique C.k. 128.65+0 - 128.65 | 454.73 | 504.42

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 8 Pierre-louis Gstalter Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 110.69+2 - 112.69 | 456.27 | 572.43
2 19 | Angelino Castagnetti Club Nautique Aubois 117.58+2 - 119.58 | 543.41 | 497.64
3 20 | Alexis Sevrez Kayak Club De Metz 118.93+2 - 120.93 | 560.47 | 672.06
4 24 | Jules Andrien C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 121.25+4 - 125.25 | 615.11 | 569.14
5 29 | Simon Munch Cadpa Huningue 120.47+8 - 128.47 | 655.83 | 657.48
6 34 | Victor Henry Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 144.13+0 > 144.13 | 853.88 | 913.52
7 38 | Loric Bertrand Delorme Ancerville-bar Le Duc - - Abs - -
8 38 | Bastien Caillet C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine - - Abs - -

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Tifenn Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 115.69+0 - 115.69 - -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Maurine Laugel Club Canoe Kayak De La Mortagne 126.01+2 - 128.01 | 535.4 | 506.84
2 12 | Margaux Barbier Reims Olympique C.k. 127.53+6 = 133.58 | 600.27 | 525.12
3 15 | Maude Dominique C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 134.62+2 - 136.62 | 636.59 | 527.86

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Marvin Tulpin
Alexis Pacholak
Jules Andrien
Anthony Rouhier
Leo Peter
Pierre-louis Gstalter
Simon Munch

Louis Gasser
Guillaume Schneider
Louis Pein

Leonard Painteaux
Theo Beucler

Axel Ganthier
Victor Henry

Paul Farrugio
Dyclan Plessis
Virgile Bessot

Lois Pignon

Titouan Auriol
Seraphin Michelstahl
Kevin Vienny

Bastien Caillet

Ancerville-bar Le Duc
C.k. Audincourtois
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Cadpa Huningue
Kayak Club De Metz
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Canoe Kayak Dolois
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Canoe Kayak Dolois
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Avallon Morvan C.k.
C.k. Pont De Roide
Voray Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club De Metz
C.k. Pont De Roide
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Voray Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

97.3+0
95.41+2
98.8+0
97.5+2
98.31+2
100.5+2
101.69+4
106.12+0
102.63+4
107.32+0
105.44+2
105.33+4
108.51+2
108.87+2
109.53+2
107.76+4
112.28+4
112.14+6
112.63+6
121.39+0
131.79+4

97.3
97.41
98.8
99.5
100.31
102.5
105.69
106.12
106.63
107.32
107.44
109.33
110.51
110.87
111.53
111.76
116.28
118.14
118.63
121.39
135.79
Abs

323.17
324.63
343.09
352.38
363.14
392.22
434.58
440.29
447.06
456.22
457.81
482.91
498.58
503.36
512.12
515.18
575.2
599.9
606.4
643.05
834.26

334.67
296.38
359.21
316.46
316.95
425.55
399.41
422.93
443.74
425.67
416.17
457.76
471.4
470.02
506.74
503.79
592.62
507.76
639.27
834.95
804.79




